DV

ROTARY VANE VACUUM PUMPS

Spare parts list

DuraVane high vacuum rotary vane
vacuum pump

DEKKER VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. RVR002M

Item | DESCRIZIONE Description Part no. |Quant.| Kit

01 |Motore elettrico M56/2 Electric motor M56/2 4402035 1

02 |Cuscinetto 6201 ZZ Bearing 6201 Z2Z 2401015 1

03 |MIM GP 8-18-6 Viton Shaft seal GP 8-18-6 Viton 0903006 1

04 |Flangia motore Motor flange 4301039 1

05 |Vite TCCE M5x8 Screw cylindric head M5x8 0101055 2

06 |Vite TCCE M5x18 Screw cylindric head M5x16 0101014 10

07 |Rondella alluminio @5 Al. washer @5 0304009 3 X

08 |Corpo pompa Pump body 3001098 1

09 |OR 2212 NBR O-ring 2212 NBR 1001067 1 X

10 |Rotore Rotor 3108011 1

11 |Paletta Vane 3302023 2 X

12 |Vite STEI M3x18 Screw without head M3x18 0105015 1

13 [Maniglia Handle 1706019 1

14 |Valvola di ritegno Check valve 9007008 1

15 |Pomello zavorratore Gas ballast plug 1706020 1

16 |OR 2018 NBR O-ring 2018 NBR 1001029 1 X

17 | Coperchio pompa Pump cover 3202048 1

18 |Otturatore lamellare Exhaust blade 4505003 1 X

19 |Rondella piana @4x16 Flat washer @J4x16 0302001 1

20 [Protezione paraspruzzi Spray guard 4602045 1

21 |Vite TCCE M4x6 Screw cylindric head M4x6 0101001 2

22 |Rondella @4 Washer @4 0301002 1

23 |Filtro sinterizzato Sintered filter 1802018 1

24 |Guarnizione Gasket 4901043 1 X

25 | Tappo carico-sfiato 1/2"G Exhaust-filler plug 1/2°G 1706021 1

26 |Serbatoio olio Oil tank 5202054 1

27 |Spia livello olio Oil sight glass 1105005 1 X

28 |Tappo DIN 908 1/4°G Plug DIN 908 1/4’G 1107002 1

29 |Rondella plastica 1/4’G Plastic washer 1/4’G 0306003 1

30 |JOR 3075 NBR O-ring 3075 NBR 1001070 1 X
935 SOUTH WOODLAND AVENUE, MICHIGAN CITY, IN 46360-5672 Please visit our Website at | Page number Reference
TOLL-FREE: 888-925-5444 TEL.: 219-861-0661 FAX: 219-861-0662 www.dekkervacuum.com | RC2D/9602019 803/1/ado




